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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   136952
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   

President: DELETED

High match Points: All Members of This League
z Boys   Division 1: 8 Grade Male

Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Logan Haskins 2.0 100.00 %
Dylan May 2.0 100.00 %
Patrick White 2.0 100.00 %
Joshua Bradburn 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Parker Monix 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Zane Purkey 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
James Randall 1.0 1.0 50.00 %

Ryan Randall 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Thailor Klimasara 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Keagan Link 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Jacob Cordes 2.0 0.00 %
Deanthony Sabo 2.0 0.00 %
Landon Laurinas 2.0 0.00 %
Pierce Thomas 2.0 0.00 %

z Boys   Division 2: 7 Grade Male
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Tyler Adair 2.0 100.00 %
Ethan Morse 2.0 100.00 %
Nolan Ruiz 2.0 100.00 %
Jacob Conway 1.0 1.0 50.00 %

Lee Holder 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Joshua Osby 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Larsen Horjus 2.0 0.00 %
Tatum Olson 2.0 0.00 %

z Boys   Division 3: 6 Grade Male
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Odin Wendelburg 2.0 100.00 %
Elliot Morse 1.0 1.0 50.00 %

Glenn Plant Jr 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Kayden Umfleet 2.0 0.00 %

z Boys   Division 4: 5 Grade Male
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Jayce Nagel 1.0 1.0 50.00 %
Gavin Ballard 2.0 0.00 %

Landon Petty 2.0 0.00 %

" Girls   Division 5: 8 Grade Female
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Isabella Janiga 2.0 100.00 %
Morgan Ruiz 2.0 100.00 %

Kyleigh Laporta 2.0 0.00 %

" Girls   Division 6: 7 Grade Female
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Emily Barber 2.0 100.00 %
" Girls   Division 7: 6 Grade Female

Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Peyton Remenius 2.0 100.00 %
Sasha Cordes 2.0 0.00 %

Ashlynn White 2.0 0.00 %

" Girls   Division 8: 5 Grade Female
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Hailey Barber 2.0 0.00 %

Last Week's Top Scores
8 Grade Male
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
237 Dylan May 448 Dylan May
220 Parker Monix 365 Parker Monix
178 Patrick White 331 Landon Laurinas
173 Logan Haskins 316 Logan Haskins
172 Joshua Bradburn 313 Patrick White
166 Landon Laurinas 307 Joshua Bradburn

7 Grade Male

Scratch Game Scratch Series
170 Nolan Ruiz 324 Nolan Ruiz
168 Jacob Conway 280 Jacob Conway
139 Lee Holder 273 Lee Holder
134 Joshua Osby 237 Joshua Osby
109 Ethan Morse 208 Ethan Morse
107 Larsen Horjus 189 Tyler Adair

6 Grade Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series
191 Odin Wendelburg 361 Odin Wendelburg
130 Glenn Plant Jr 235 Glenn Plant Jr
102 Kayden Umfleet 183 Kayden Umfleet

74 Elliot Morse 138 Elliot Morse
5 Grade Male

Scratch Game Scratch Series
127 Jayce Nagel 196 Jayce Nagel

83 Landon Petty 140 Gavin Ballard
70 Gavin Ballard 128 Landon Petty

8 Grade Female

Scratch Game Scratch Series
176 Morgan Ruiz 311 Morgan Ruiz
143 Isabella Janiga 285 Isabella Janiga
116 Kyleigh Laporta 231 Kyleigh Laporta

7 Grade Female
Scratch Game Scratch Series
118 Emily Barber 232 Emily Barber

6 Grade Female
Scratch Game Scratch Series
154 Peyton Remenius 290 Peyton Remenius
109 Sasha Cordes 181 Sasha Cordes

79 Ashlynn White 141 Ashlynn White
5 Grade Female

Scratch Game Scratch Series
85 Hailey Barber 163 Hailey Barber

Individual High Averages
8 Grade Male
Boys 224.00 Dylan May Girls

182.50 Parker Monix
165.50 Landon Laurinas
158.00 Logan Haskins
156.50 Patrick White
153.50 Joshua Bradburn
147.50 Thailor Klimasara
138.00 Keagan Link
129.00 Jacob Cordes
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
High Avg High Avg

117.00 Pierce Thomas
7 Grade Male
Boys 162.00 Nolan Ruiz Girls

140.00 Jacob Conway
136.50 Lee Holder
118.50 Joshua Osby
104.00 Ethan Morse

94.50 Tyler Adair
87.50 Larsen Horjus

6 Grade Male
Boys 180.50 Odin Wendelburg Girls

117.50 Glenn Plant Jr
91.50 Kayden Umfleet
69.00 Elliot Morse

5 Grade Male
Boys 98.00 Jayce Nagel Girls

70.00 Gavin Ballard
64.00 Landon Petty

8 Grade Female
Boys Girls 155.50 Morgan Ruiz

142.50 Isabella Janiga
115.50 Kyleigh Laporta

7 Grade Female
Boys Girls 116.00 Emily Barber

6 Grade Female
Boys Girls 145.00 Peyton Remenius

90.50 Sasha Cordes
70.50 Ashlynn White
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
High Avg High Avg

5 Grade Female
Boys Girls 81.50 Hailey Barber
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

z Boys
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Total
Tyler Adair 189 2 94 103 86 189
Gavin Ballard 140 2 70 70 70 140
Joshua Bradburn 307 2 153 172 135 307
Jacob Conway 280 2 140 112 168 280
Jacob Cordes 258 2 129 132 126 258
Logan Haskins 316 2 158 173 143 316
Lee Holder 273 2 136 134 139 273
Larsen Horjus 175 2 87 68 107 175
Thailor Klimasara 295 2 147 137 158 295
Landon Laurinas 331 2 165 165 166 331
Keagan Link 276 2 138 148 128 276
Dylan May 448 2 224 211 237 448
Parker Monix 365 2 182 145 220 365
Elliot Morse 138 2 69 74 64 138
Ethan Morse 208 2 104 99 109 208
Jayce Nagel 196 2 98 69 127 196
Tatum Olson 0 0 0 a0 a0 0
Joshua Osby 237 2 118 134 103 237
Landon Petty 128 2 64 45 83 128
Glenn Plant Jr 235 2 117 130 105 235
Zane Purkey 226 2 113 94 132 226
James Randall 219 2 109 112 107 219
Ryan Randall 218 2 109 97 121 218
Nolan Ruiz 324 2 162 170 154 324
Deanthony Sabo 0 0 0 a0 a0 0
Pierce Thomas 234 2 117 120 114 234
Kayden Umfleet 183 2 91 81 102 183
Odin Wendelburg 361 2 180 191 170 361
Patrick White 313 2 156 135 178 313

" Girls
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Total
Emily Barber 232 2 116 114 118 232
Hailey Barber 163 2 81 78 85 163
Sasha Cordes 181 2 90 109 72 181
Isabella Janiga 285 2 142 142 143 285
Kyleigh Laporta 231 2 115 116 115 231
Peyton Remenius 290 2 145 136 154 290
Morgan Ruiz 311 2 155 176 135 311
Ashlynn White 141 2 70 79 62 141
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes
Season High Scores

8 Grade Male

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 237 Dylan May 448 Dylan May

220 Parker Monix 365 Parker Monix
178 Patrick White 331 Landon Laurinas
173 Logan Haskins 316 Logan Haskins
172 Joshua Bradburn 313 Patrick White
166 Landon Laurinas 307 Joshua Bradburn
158 Thailor Klimasara 295 Thailor Klimasara
148 Keagan Link 276 Keagan Link
132 Jacob Cordes 258 Jacob Cordes
132 Zane Purkey 234 Pierce Thomas

7 Grade Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 170 Nolan Ruiz 324 Nolan Ruiz
168 Jacob Conway 280 Jacob Conway
139 Lee Holder 273 Lee Holder
134 Joshua Osby 237 Joshua Osby
109 Ethan Morse 208 Ethan Morse
107 Larsen Horjus 189 Tyler Adair
103 Tyler Adair 175 Larsen Horjus

6 Grade Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 191 Odin Wendelburg 361 Odin Wendelburg
130 Glenn Plant Jr 235 Glenn Plant Jr
102 Kayden Umfleet 183 Kayden Umfleet

74 Elliot Morse 138 Elliot Morse
5 Grade Male

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 127 Jayce Nagel 196 Jayce Nagel

83 Landon Petty 140 Gavin Ballard
70 Gavin Ballard 128 Landon Petty

8 Grade Female

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Girls 176 Morgan Ruiz 311 Morgan Ruiz

143 Isabella Janiga 285 Isabella Janiga
116 Kyleigh Laporta 231 Kyleigh Laporta

7 Grade Female
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Girls 118 Emily Barber 232 Emily Barber
6 Grade Female

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Girls 154 Peyton Remenius 290 Peyton Remenius

109 Sasha Cordes 181 Sasha Cordes
79 Ashlynn White 141 Ashlynn White

5 Grade Female

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Girls 85 Hailey Barber 163 Hailey Barber
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Wednesday   5:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10Country Lanes

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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